
HOLIDAY PATTERN FOR 2026/2027 

BRITANNIA COMMUNITY PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

 

School have purposely tried to be more creative with holidays at the October half-term in order 

to create more opportunities for families to benefit from off-peak breaks. 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2026 

 

Re-open on    Tuesday  1st September 2026   

 

Mid Term Closure   Monday  19th October 2026 (Inset Days 19th-23rd) 

     Friday             30th October 2026  

 

Re-open on     Monday 2nd November 2026 

 

Closure after school on   Friday  18th December 2026 

 

      

 

SPRING TERM 2027 

 

Re-open on    Monday 4th January 2027  

 

Mid Term Closure   Monday 15th February 2027 

     Friday  19th February 2027 

        

             

 

Re-open on     Monday 22nd February 2027 

    

Mid Term Closure   Friday  26th March 2027 

     Friday  9th April 2027 

         

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2027 

       

Re-open on     Monday 12th April 2027 

 

May Day    Monday 3rd May 2027 

 

Mid Term Closure   Monday  31st May 2027 

     Friday  4th June 2027  

 

Re-open on     Monday 7th June 2027 

 

Closure after school   Wednesday 21st July 2027 

  


